BID NAME	AWARD TO	AMOUNT	REFERENCE
Palo Alto Firewall Replacement	See Attached Bid	\$123,815.98	BA-6 (B)
	Award Summary		



Bid Award Summary

Palo Alto Firewall Replacement Bid Opening: February 13, 2018; 4:00 pm

March 15, 2018 Board Meeting

Bidder	Bid Amount	Award Amount
ePlus Technologies		123,815.98
Integra One		121,694.00
Total		123,815.98

Recommend bid award to ePlus Technologies in the amount of \$123,815.98 based on the lowest responsible bid of specified items.

Steve Skrocki Director of Business Administration

3/15/2018